Position

Program Manager Il (C&P)
Program Manager Il (C&P)
Sr Regional Planner (C&P)
Sr Regional Planner (C&P)
Sr Regional Planner (C&P)
Assistant Regional Planner
(C&P)

Department Manager (C&P)
Sr Regional Planner Lt C&Pm
Intern (C&P)

Intern (C&P)

Intern (C&P)

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Department

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Compliance & Perf
Monitoring

Total Wages

$141,060

$130,398

$103,509

$94,272

$93,368

$72,603

$53,307

$13,588

$12,069

$11,520

$2,016

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,473

$35.096

$18,235

$30,768

$23,751

$12,048

$13,410

$3,072

$0

$0

$0



