Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager II (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$141,060	\$50,473
Program Manager II (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$130,398	\$35,096
Sr Regional Planner (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$103,509	\$18,235
Sr Regional Planner (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$94,272	\$30,768
Sr Regional Planner (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$93,368	\$23,751
Assistant Regional Planner (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$72,603	\$12,048
Department Manager (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$53,307	\$13,410
Sr Regional Planner Lt C&Pm		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$13,588	\$3,072
Intern (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$12,069	\$0
Intern (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$11,520	\$0
Intern (C&P)		Southern California Association of Governments	Compliance & Perf Monitoring	\$2,016	\$0